YJ-BC-BL-10-G01
High CRI LED A19/A60 Bulb
Document Number: YJWJ115  www.yujiintl.com
Rev Version 1.1
This datasheet is subject to change without notice.
PRODUCT:
CRI 95+ 10W A19/A60 LED BULB
FEATURES:
Utilizes CRI 95+ YUJILEDS® light source
Available in 3000K, 5000K and 5600K
10W power consumption (60W equivalent)
Universal voltage input of 85-265V
Ceramic bulb body
Excellent thermal design
Ideal for table lamps, floor lamps and pendant fixtures
2 years warranty
DESCRIPTION
YujiLightsTM high CRI LED A19/A60 bulbs come in a very small A19/A60 form factor and standard E27 screw-in base. It
utilizes YUJILEDS® high quality high CRI light source, which provides 95+ CRI and high reliability with time. 240 degree
beam angle and glass bulb cover enable it to provide a wider and more uniform light distribution and higher brightness. It
is excellent for task, office, home, and photo studio lighting.
ELECTRICAL-OPTICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Wattage 10W
Voltage AC 85-265V (50Hz/60Hz)
Color Temperature 3000K  5000K 5600K
Luminous Flux (typ.) 730lm 840lm 920lm
CRI (Ra) 95+
R9 (typ.) 90
Beam Angle 240°
Dimmable No
MECHANICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Bulb Type A60 (A19)
Base Type E27
Diameter 60mm
Length 115mm
Body Material  Ceramic
Bulb Cover Material Glass
YJ-BC-BL-10-G01
High CRI LED A19/A60 Bulb
Document Number: YJWJ115  www.yujiintl.com
Rev Version 1.1
This datasheet is subject to change without notice.
TYPICAL SPECTRAL DISTRIBUTION GRAPHS
3000K
5000K
5600K
0%
20%
40%
60%
80%
100%
120%
380 430 480 530 580 630 680 730 780
R
e
la
ti
v
e
 E
m
is
s
io
n
 I
n
te
n
s
it
y
Wavelength (nm)
0%
20%
40%
60%
80%
100%
120%
380 430 480 530 580 630 680 730 780
R
e
la
ti
v
e
 E
m
is
s
io
n
 I
n
te
n
s
it
y
Wavelength (nm)
0%
20%
40%
60%
80%
100%
120%
380 430 480 530 580 630 680 730 780
R
e
la
ti
v
e
 E
m
is
s
io
n
 I
n
te
n
s
it
y
Wavelength (nm)